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Women / 1A / 1A f11 g1
Session: F11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brylee Pina4973
SportsRock

9.350 9.500 9.3009.325 37.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sadie Pugh5461
CATS  Wellington

9.100 8.600 8.5258.825 35.050
3 3T 4 4T 2 

2 

Zoey Bonnardel5585
World Class - FL

8.750 9.100 8.5258.475 34.850
8 2 6 4T 3 

3 

Ashlynne Souza5580
TNT Wellington

9.000 8.300 8.3009.125 34.725
4 6 2 8T 4 

4 

Alaina Jerden5125
East Pasco FL

8.700 8.500 8.6008.875 34.675
9T 5 3 3 5 

5 

Shayla Fischer5089
Acrofit

9.150 8.000 8.1508.350 33.650
2 7T 7 10 6 

6 

Ellielyn Durfee5088
Acrofit

8.900 8.000 8.3008.100 33.300
5T 7T 9 8T 7 

7 

Ashley Negri5581
TNT Wellington

8.700 7.400 8.5008.650 33.250
9T 11 5 6 8 

8 

Emmersyn Ray5091
Acrofit

8.900 7.600 8.4508.175 33.125
5T 9T 8 7 9 

9 

Jailah King5462
CATS  Wellington

8.350 8.600 8.7007.450 33.100
12 3T 12 2 10 

10 

Sylvia Batton5086
Acrofit

8.550 7.600 7.7507.725 31.625
11 9T 10 12 11 

11 

Delilah Hardiman5090
Acrofit

8.850 7.000 8.0007.475 31.325
7 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 1A / 1A f11 g2
Session: F11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leyla Torres5318
SportsRock

9.825 8.700 9.4009.750 37.675
1 6T 1 3 1T

1T

Esther Swanzy5582
TNT Wellington

9.600 9.200 9.4259.450 37.675
2 2 4 2 1T

1T

Celiyah Guinyard5764
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.100 9.300 9.3509.525 37.275
9 1 2 4 3 

3 

Avery Bilanchrome5587
World Class - FL

9.425 9.100 8.8509.300 36.675
3 3 7 9 4 

4 

Maria Alnabk5589
World Class - FL

9.300 9.000 9.0009.275 36.575
6 4T 8 8 5 

5 

Joleine Jones5126
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.350 8.600 9.5258.750 36.225
4T 8 11 1 6 

6 

Emery Smith5846
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.900 8.400 9.1009.350 35.750
12 10 6 6T 7 

7 

Adeline Saxton5463
CATS  Wellington

9.250 9.000 8.5008.950 35.700
7T 4T 10 10T 8 

8 

Kennedy Russ5130
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.800 8.200 9.1009.500 35.600
13 11 3 6T 9 

9 

Lana Rupp5092
Acrofit

9.350 8.700 9.3008.150 35.500
4T 6T 13 5 10 

10 

Harper Faiola5465
CATS  Wellington

9.000 8.500 8.5009.400 35.400
10T 9 5 10T 11 

11 

Kadyn Williams5464
CATS  Wellington

9.250 7.800 8.3259.125 34.500
7T 12 9 12 12 

12 

Penelope Davenport5087
Acrofit

9.000 7.000 7.9758.400 32.375
10T 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1A / 1A f11 g3
Session: F11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Swayze Keeling5132
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.300 9.100 9.5509.300 37.250
6 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Leena Patel5095
Acrofit

9.200 9.000 9.4259.525 37.150
7 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Lauren Mark5586
World Class - FL

9.700 9.100 9.0509.125 36.975
2 1T 7 8 3 

3 

Lexi Yarbrpugh5588
World Class - FL

9.775 8.800 9.0759.225 36.875
1 7 5 7 4 

4 

Quinn Fuhrmann5127
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.550 8.900 9.3508.950 36.750
3 6 9 4T 5 

5 

Emily Agee5093
Acrofit

9.500 8.700 9.3008.850 36.350
4 9T 10T 6 6 

6 

Sarailla Gouin5467
CATS  Wellington

9.400 9.050 8.4509.150 36.050
5 3 6 12 7 

7 

Lyla Ochsendorf5096
Acrofit

8.900 9.000 8.8009.075 35.775
8 4T 8 9 8 

8 

Mia LoCastro5466
CATS  Wellington

8.800 8.750 8.6008.725 34.875
9 8 12 11 9 

9 

Marissa Dolan5094
Acrofit

8.650 8.400 8.7508.850 34.650
10 12 10T 10 10 

10 

Khloe Miller5129
East Pasco Gymn  FL

6.000 8.700 9.4509.600 33.750
11T 9T 1 2 11 

11 

Bria VanHalten5128
East Pasco Gymn  FL

6.000 8.550 9.3509.250 33.150
11T 11 4 4T 12 

12 
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: F11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco Gymn  FL L 112.650 28.200 27.300 28.625 28.525
11 1 1

2 Acrofit L 110.225 28.050 26.700 27.450 28.025
22 3 3

3 CATS  Wellington L 108.200 27.900 26.800 27.675 25.825
33 2 2
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: F11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL S 111.125 28.900 27.300 27.800 27.125
11 1 1
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